

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.2265/2012

Date of Order :: 29.08.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Mr. Timan Singh for Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi for petitioner.
Mr. Anuroop Singhi for respondents.

<><><>

List again along with connected case on 15th September, 2016,
as prayed for and agreed upon by the learned counsel for the parties.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA), J.

Item No.102&103
Solanki Sunil



सत्यमेव जयते