


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2265/2012

M/s Lords Chloro Alkalia Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

State Revenue Departmentanr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Jakhar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.B. Mathur, Sr. Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

17/11/2025

List along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8737/2011.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

SAHIL SONI /192