


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2265/2012

M/s Lords Chloro Alkalia Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

State Revenue Departmentanr

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8737/2011

State Of Raj And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Indo Furo Chemicals And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Jakhar
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shruti Laddha Mr. Ajay Shukla with Mr. Raghav Sharma, Ms. Jyoti Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

16/02/2026

At the request of both the parties, list this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /47-48