


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2265/2012

M/s Lords Chloro Alkalia Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

State Revenue Departmentanr

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8737/2011

State Of Raj And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Indo Furo Chemicals And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

None appears for the parties.

These matters are adjourned.

(Dr. NUPUR BHATI),J

GARIMA /223-224